   ingersollrandproducts.com
(800) 376-8665
1110
The G-Series Grinders —
What You See Is What You Get  . . .  Times Three
Ergonomic D-shaped handle
for operator comfort
Improved efficiency

G1A120FG4 0.4 12,000 Front 1/4" collet N/A 1.1 (0.5) 6.0" (152) 3.0" (76) 19
G1A120RG4 0.4 12,000 Rear 1/4" collet N/A 1.1 (0.5) 6.0" (152) 3.0" (76) 19
G1A200FG4 0.4 20,000 Front 1/4" collet N/A 1.1 (0.5) 6.0" (152) 3.0" (76) 25
G1A200RG4 0.4 20,000 Rear 1/4" collet N/A 1.1 (0.5) 6.0" (152) 3.0" (76) 25
G1A200RH63 0.4 20,000 Rear 3/8"– 24 thread, 3" guard 1 1.3 (0.6) 6.0" (152) 1.9" (48) 25
G1A200RP63 0.4 20,000 Rear 3/8"– 24 thread, 3" guard 27, 28 1.3 (0.6) 6.0" (152) 1.9" (48) 25
G-SERIES ANGLE SANDERS
G1A120RS418 0.4 12,000 Rear 1/4" x 18" belt N/A 1.2 (0.5) 14.0" (355) N/A 19
G1A120RS4 0.4 12,000 Rear 1/4" – 20 thread N/A 1.1 (0.5) 6.0" (152) 3.0" (76) 19
G1A120RS812 0.4 12,000 Rear 1/2" x 12" belt N/A 1.2 (0.5) 10.8" (274) N/A 19
G1A120RS818 0.4 12,000 Rear 1/2" x 18" belt N/A 1.5 (0.7) 14.0" (355) N/A 19
G1A200RS4 0.4 20,000 Rear 1/4" – 20 thread N/A 1.1 (0.5) 6.0" (152) 3.0" (76) 25
G1A200RS812 0.4 20,000 Rear 1/2" x 12" belt N/A 1.2 (0.5) 10.8" (274) N/A 25
G1A200RS818 0.4 20,000 Rear 1/2" x 18" belt N/A 1.5 (0.7) 14.0" (355) N/A 25
G-SERIES HORIZONTAL GRINDERS
G1H200FG4 0.4 20,000 Front 1/4" collet N/A 0.9 (0.4) 6.1" (155) N/A 19
G1H200RG4 0.4 20,000 Rear 1/4" collet N/A 0.9 (0.4) 6.1" (155) N/A 19
G1H200RH63 0.4 20,000 Rear 3/8"– 24 thread, 3" guard 1 1.2 (0.5) 6.1" (155) N/A 19
G1H250RH63 0.4 25,000 Rear 3/8"– 24 thread, 3" guard 1 1.2 (0.5) 6.1" (155) N/A 20
G1H250FG4 0.4 25,000 Front 1/4" collet N/A 0.9 (0.4) 6.1" (155) N/A 20
G1H250RG4 0.4 25,000 Rear 1/4" collet N/A 0.9 (0.4) 6.1" (155) N/A 20
G1H350FG4 0.4 35,000 Front 1/4" collet N/A 0.9 (0.4) 6.1" (155) N/A 25
G1H350RG4 0.4 35,000 Rear 1/4" collet N/A 0.9 (0.4) 6.1" (155) N/A 25
G-SERIES EXTENDED HORIZONTAL GRINDERS
G1X200RG4 0.4 20,000 Rear 1/4" collet N/A 1.3 (0.6) 9.1" (231) N/A 25
G1X250RG4 0.4 25,000 Rear 1/4" collet N/A 1.3 (0.6) 9.1" (231) N/A 25
G1X350RG4 0.4 35,000 Rear 1/4" collet N/A 1.3 (0.6) 9.1" (231) N/A 25
G1A200RH63 G1A200RS812
G1H200RH63 G1X350RG4
G1 Series
G1A200RG4
G1H200FG4
   ingersollrandproducts.com
(800) 376-8665
   ingersollrandproducts.com
(800) 376-8665
1514
Wheel
Model hp rpm Exhaust Output Type lb (kg) in (mm) in (mm) cfm
G-SERIES ANGLE GRINDERS
G2A090RG4 0.8 9,000 Rear 1/4" collet N/A 2.3 (1) 7.8" (198) 3.0" (76) 36
G2A090RP64 0.8 9,000 Rear 3/8" – 24 thread, 4" guard 27, 28 3.0 (1.3) 7.8" (198) 2.5" (63) 36
G2A120RG4 0.8 12,000 Rear 1/4" collet N/A 2.3 (1) 7.8" (198) 3.0" (76) 36
G2A120RP1045 0.8 12,000 Rear 5/8" – 11 thread, 4.5" guard 27, 28 3.2 (1.4) 7.8" (198) 2.4" (61) 36
G2A120RP105 0.8 12,000 Rear 5/8" – 11 thread, 5" guard 27, 28 3.6 (1.6) 7.8" (198) 2.4" (61) 36
G2A120RP64 0.8 12,000 Rear 3/8" – 24 thread, 4" guard 27, 28 3.0 (1.3) 7.8" (198) 2.5" (63) 36
G2A150RP64 0.8 15,000 Rear 3/8" – 24 thread, 4" guard 27, 28 3.0 (1.3) 7.8" (198) 2.5" (63) 36
G2A180RG4 0.8 18,000 Rear 1/4" collet N/A 2.3 (1) 7.8" (198) 3.0" (76) 36
G2A180RH64 0.8 18,000 Rear 3/8" – 24 thread, 4" guard 1 2.7 (1.2) 7.8" (198) 2.6" (66) 36
G2A180RP63 0.8 18,000 Rear 3/8" – 24 thread, 3" guard 27, 28 3.1 (1.4) 7.8" (198) 2.5" (63) 36
G-SERIES ANGLE SANDERS
G2A100RS10 0.8 10,000 Rear 5/8" – 11 thread N/A 2.7 (1.2) 7.8" (198) 3.0" (76) 36
G2A120RS10 0.8 12,000 Rear 5/8" – 11 thread N/A 2.7 (1.2) 7.8" (198) 3.0" (76) 36
G2A135RS10 0.8 13,500 Rear 5/8" – 11 thread N/A 2.7 (1.2) 7.8" (198) 3.0" (76) 36
G-SERIES HORIZONTAL GRINDERS
G2H180FG4 0.8 18,000 Front 1/4" collet N/A 1.6 (0.7) 7.4" (188) N/A 36
G2H180RG4 0.8 18,000 Rear 1/4" collet N/A 1.6 (0.7) 7.4" (188) N/A 36
G2H200FG4 0.8 20,000 Front 1/4" collet N/A 1.6 (0.7) 7.4" (188) N/A 36
G2H200RG4 0.8 20,000 Rear 1/4" collet N/A 1.6 (0.7) 7.4" (188) N/A 36
G2H250FG4 0.8 25,000 Front 1/4" collet N/A 1.6 (0.7) 7.4" (188) N/A 36
G2H250RG4 0.8 25,000 Rear 1/4" collet N/A 1.6 (0.7) 7.4" (188) N/A 36
G-SERIES EXTENDED ANGLE GRINDERS
G2E135RG4 0.8 13,500 Rear 1/4" collet N/A 2.6 (1.1) 10.4" (264) 3.0" (76) 36
G2E135RH64 0.8 13,500 Rear 3/8" – 24 thread, 4" guard 1 2.0 (0.9) 10.4" (264) 2.6" (66) 36
G2E135RP64 0.8 13,500 Rear 3/8" – 24 thread, 4" guard 27, 28 3.0 (1.3) 10.4" (264) 2.6" (66) 36
G2L100RP106 0.8 10,000 Rear 5/8" – 11 thread, 6" guard 27, 28 4.4 (1.9) 12.6" (320) 2.4" (61) 36
G2L120RP1045 0.8 12,000 Rear 5/8" – 11 thread, 4.5" guard 27, 28 4.4 (1.9) 12.6" (320) 2.4" (61) 36
G2L120RP64 0.8 12,000 Rear 3/8" – 24 thread, 4" guard 27, 28 4.4 (1.9) 12.6" (320) 2.5" (63) 36
G-SERIES EXTENDED ANGLE SANDERS
G2L 075FS10 0.8 7,500 Front 5/8" – 11 thread N/A 2.6 (1.1) 10.4" (264) 3.0" (76) 36
G2L120RS10 0.8 12,000 Rear 5/8" – 11 thread N/A 2.0 (0.9) 10.4" (264) 2.6" (66) 36
G-SERIES EXTENDED HORIZONTAL GRINDERS
G2S180RH63 0.8 18,000 Rear 3/8" – 24 thread, 3" guard 1 2.5 (1.1) 8.6" (218) N/A 36
G2X180RG4 0.8 18,000 Rear 1/4" collet N/A 2.7 (1.2) 12.1" (307) N/A 36
G2X180RH63 0.8 18,000 Rear 3/8" – 24 thread, 3" guard 1 3.2 (1.4) 12.4" (315) N/A 36
G2X180RH64 0.8 18,000 Rear 3/8" – 24 thread, 4" guard 1 3.5 (1.6) 12.4" (315) N/A 36
G2X200RG4 0.8 20,000 Rear 1/4" collet N/A 2.7 (1.2) 12.1" (307) N/A 36
G2X250RG4 0.8 25,000 Rear 1/4" collet N/A 2.7 (1.2) 12.1" (307) N/A 36
G2A120RP64 G2A180RH64 G2H180RG4 G2X180RG4
G2 Series
Output Size — Type 27 Tools
6  3/8" – 24 thread arbor with

G3 1.35
Guard Sizes
3 3" guard
4 4" guard
45 4.5" guard
5 5" guard
6 6" guard
G2 A 120 R P 10 45
G3A100RP106 G3X180RH63
G3 Series
Air inlet for: G1, G2 — 1/4" NPT; G3 — 3/8" NPT
Recommended hose size: G1, G2 — 3/8"; G3 — 1/2"
Performance figures are at 90 psi air pressure.
Model hp rpm Exhaust Output Type lb (kg) in (mm) in (mm) cfm
G-SERIES ANGLE GRINDERS
G3A100RP106 1.35 10,000 Rear 5/8" –  11 thread, 6" guard 27, 28 4.9 (2.2) 9.6" (244) 3.6" (91) 33
G3A120RG4 1.35 12,000 Rear 1/4" collet N/A 3.7 (1.6) 9.5" (241) 3.3" (84) 55
G3A120RP1045 1.35 12,000 Rear 5/8" –  11 thread, 4.5" guard 27, 28 4.6 (2) 9.6" (244) 3.6" (91) 55
G3A120RP105 1.35 12,000 Rear 5/8" –  11 thread, 5" guard 27, 28 4.7 (2.1) 9.6" (244) 3.6" (91) 55
G-SERIES HORIZONTAL  GRINDERS
G3H150RG4 1.35 15,000 Rear 1/4" collet N/A 2.3 (1) 9.1" (231) N/A 33
G3H180RG4 1.35 18,000 Rear 1/4" collet N/A 2.3 (1) 9.1" (231) N/A 55
G-SERIES EXTENDED ANGLE SANDERS